EASTLAND efnt

2020 DIVISION 3 FIXTURE

ROUND 1 ROUND 7 ROUND 13

Saturday April 4 Saturday May 23 Saturday July 11

Scoresby v FTG Donvale v Warrandyte Waverley Blues v Scoresby
WH Pioneers v GW Hawks Waverley Blues v. GW Hawks ~ WH Pioneers v FTG
Fairpark v Waverley Blues Scoresby v East Burwood Fairpark v Warrandyte
East Burwood v Donvale (N)  Fairpark v FTG (N) East Burwood v GW Hawks
Warrandyte Bye WH Pioneers Bye Donvale Bye

Good Friday April 10
Waverley Blues v FTG

ROUND 2 ROUND 8 ROUND 14

Saturday April 18 Saturday May 30 Saturday July 18
FTG v  Warrandyte Donvale v FTG Warrandyte v Waverley Blues
Donvale v Scoresby Warrandyte v WH Pioneers Scoresby v WH Pioneers
Waverley Bluesv WH Pioneers GW Hawks v Scoresby Donvale v Fairpark
GW Hawks v Fairpark Fairpark v EastBurwood FTG v East Burwood
East Burwood Bye Waverley Blues Bye GW Hawks Bye

ROUND 3 ROUND 9 ROUND 15
ANZAC Day Saturday April 25 Saturday June 13 Saturday July 25
WH Pioneers v Donvale Waverley Blues v Donvale Scoresby v Warrandyte
Warrandyte v GW Hawks FTG v GW Hawks Donvale v GW Hawks
East Burwood v Waverley Blues WH Pioneers v Fairpark WH Pioneers v East Burwood
Fairpark v Scoresby (N) East Burwood v Warrandyte  Fairpark, FTG
FTG Bye Scoresby Bye Waverly Blues Bye

ROUND 4 ROUND 10 ROUND 16
Saturday May 2 Saturday June 20 Saturday August 1
Scoresby v Waverley Blues FTG v Scoresby Warrandyte v Donvale
FTG v WH Pioneers GW Hawks v WH Pioneers GW Hawks v Waverley Blues
Warrandyte v Fairpark Waverley Blues v Fairpark East Burwood v Scoresby
GW Hawks v East Burwood Donvale v East Burwood FTG v Fairpark
Donvale Bye Warrandyte Bye WH Pioneers Bye

ROUND 5 ROUND 11 ROUND 17
Saturday May 9 Saturday June 27 Saturday August 8
Waverley Blues v Warrandyte Warrandyte v FTG FTG v Donvale
WH Pioneers v Scoresby Scoresby v Donvale WH Pioneers v Warrandyte
Fairpark v Donvale WH Pioneers v Waverley Blues  Scoresby v GW Hawks
East Burwood v FTG Fairpark v GW Hawks East Burwood v Fairpark
GW Hawks Bye East Burwood Bye Waverley Blues Bye

ROUND 6 ROUND 12 ROUND 18
Saturday May 16 Saturday July 4 Saturday August 15
Warrandyte v Scoresby Donvale v WH Pioneers Donvale v Waverley Blues
GW Hawks v Donvale GW Hawks v Warrandyte GW Hawks v FTG
East Burwood v WH Pioneers (N) Scoresby v Fairpark Fairpark v WH Pioneers
FTG v  WaverleyBlues (N)  Waverley Blues v East Burwood Warrandyte v East Burwood
Fairpark Bye FTG Bye Scoresby Bye
(N) = Night Game GW Hawks = Glen Waverley Hawks
FTG = Ferntree Gully WH Pioneers = Whitehorse Pioneers

COMPETITION BYES FINALS DATES
Easter 11/4/20 Semi Final 2 22/8/20 Preliminary Final 29/8/20

Queens Birthday 6/6/20 Semi Final 1 23/9/20  GRAND FINAL 5/9/20




